
Names & Affiliations of Pencil Code Committers (June 9, 2024)

1. Axel Brandenburg, Nordita, AxelBrandenburg (svn)

2. Philippe Bourdin, PABourdin (svn)

3. Anders Johansen, Lund Univ., ajohan (git)

4. Matthias Rheinhardt, mrheinhardt, MR

5. Wolfgang Dobler, wdobler (git)

6. Wladimir Lyra, New Mexico State University, wlyra

7. Sven Bingert, bingert (git)

8. Frederick Gent, Aalto Univ, fredgent (git)

9. Chao-Chin Yang, University of Nevada chaochinyang (git)

10. Antony Mee, onlymee

11. Natalia Babkovskaia, nbabkovs, *

12. Tobias Heinemann, NBIA, tobson (git)

13. Boris Dintrans, Toulouse, bdintrans (svn)

14. Simon Candelaresi, Dundee, iomsn and SimonCan(git)

15. Dhrubaditya Mitra, Nordita, dhrubaditya (git)

16. Jörn Warnecke, MPS, jwarne (svn and git)

17. Hongzhe Zhou, TDLI Institute, Shanghai zhouhz1992 [AB,sep-20]

18. Andreas Schreiber, MPI Astronomy, Heidelberg, andreas-schreiber (git)

19. Nils Erland L. Haugen, Trondheim, nilshau (svn)

20. Xiang-Yu Li, Nordita, xiang-yu [AB]

21. Piyali Chatterjee, Bangalore, mppiyali, *

22. Jonas Krueger, jnskrueger [NELH,*]

23. Jørgen Røysland Aarnes, Trondheim, jaarnes (git) [NELH]

24. Kishore Gopalakrishnan (IUCAA)

25. Graeme R Sarson, Newcastle, grsarson (svn and git)

26. Petri Käpylä, Potsdam, pkapyla

27. Illa R. Losada, illarl [AB]

28. Jennifer Schober, JenSchober (svn) [AB,*]

29. Jeff Oishi, Joishi

30. Christer Sandin, ChristerSandin

31. Ewa Karchniwy (NTNU & Silesian U), Mewek git) [NELH,*]

32. Raphael Plasson, rplasson

33. Luiz Felippe S. Rodrigues, Newcastle, luizfelippesr (git) [GRS,*]

34. Alexander Hubbard, American Museum of Natural History, alexanderhubbard

35. Gustavo Guerrero, Belo Horisonte, tavo-buk

36. Andrew Snodin, asnodin

37. Ali Hyder, alihyder727 [WL]

38. Thomas Gastine, tgastine

39. Alberto Roper Pol, University of Colorado, AlbertoRoper [AB,*]

1



40. Michiel Lambrechts, michiellambrechts

41. Nishant K. Singh, MPS, nishkpph (svn) [AB]

42. Colin McNally, NBIA, colinmcnally [AB] (git)

43. Vartika Pandey, Graz, VartikaPandey97 [PAB,mar-21]

44. Johannes Pekkilä (Aalto University), jpekkila

45. Ramkishor Sharma, Nordita, sharmaram12345 [AB,mar-21]

46. Yutong He, Nordita, yutonghe96 [AB,mar-20]

47. Chengeng Qian, State Key Lab of Explosion Science & Beijing Inst. Tech., qiancd (svn) [AB]

48. Simo Tuomisto, simo-tuomisto [MR]

49. Mariangela Viviani, mviviani [MJK,*]

50. Sharanya Sur, sharanyasur [AB]

51. Johannes Tschernitz, Graz, joh-tsch [PAB,mar-21]

52. Alex Richert, Penn State Department of Astronomy, alexrichert (git) [WL]

53. Omer Anjum, Aalto Univ., oa98105 [MR,*]

54. Leevi Veneranta, Aalto Univ., venleevi [MR,oct-20]

55. Sahel Dey sahel.dey@iiap.res.in, physahel (svn) [AB,PC]

56. Chaoli Mao, ChaoliMao (Zhejiang U) [NELH,*]

57. guiaudias, guiaudias (?) [?,*]

58. Enikö J. M. Madarassy, Nagyvarad9 [AB,*]

59. Pallavi Bhat, palvib [AB]

60. Emma Clarke, emmaclar [AB,mar-21]

61. Pathak-Mayank (w/ Piyali, relativistic disks), pathakmayank1998@gmail.com

62. Amanda Rowen, AmandaRowen [WL, not currently using the code]

63. Ulf Torkelsson, Gothenburg University, ulf-torkel [AB]

64. Ivan Yashchuk (Aalto University), IvanYashchuk

65. Kalle Jansson kallejansson89, Lund

66. Akshay Bhatnagar, Nordita, akshayphy (svn) [DM,*]

67. Marcus Gellert mgellert02, Potsdam [AB]

68. SS Maity ssmaity, ? [?]

69. Rohit, rohitcbscient (svn) [DM]

70. epelko, epelko

71. Farrukh Nauman, fnauman [DM]

72. Atefeh Barekat, AtefehBarekat (git,*)

73. Nobumitsu Yokoi, nobyokoi

74. Sa, alphacephei

75. Sayan Mandal, alphacephei (svn) [AB]

76. Urs Dannenberg, ursdannenberg

77. Sarah Jabbari, sarahjab (svn) [AB]

78. Giuseppe Di Bernardo, giuseppe82 [AB]

79. yannours-Nice

80. Daniel Carrera, PennState, dcarrera (git,*)
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81. Elizabeth Cole lizmcole

82. Anthony Yeates, U Durham, antyeates1983

83. Hans-Erik Sätherblom, KTH, hanseriksblom

84. Bertil Dorch bdorch

85. Emeric Bron emericbron

86. Chi-kwan Chan, chanchikwan or rndsrc (??) [AB]

87. Manuel Canas, canasmh [WL]

88. Maarit Korpi-Lagg, Aalto U, mjkorpi, *

89. Tai Jin, TJzju (Zhejiang U) [AB,jul-17,*]

90. Iouri A. Belokopytov, Nordita, belokop [AB]

Other Entries (not currently listed on GitHub)

1. Vincent Carpenter, California State University at Northridge, vincentscarpenter [WL]

2. Felipe H. Navarrete, Hamburg, felipenn [PJK?]

3. Peixin Shi (Nanchang U, China)

4. Yasin Qazi (works with Anvar Shukurov)

5. Sohan

6. Patrick Adams, Univ. of Cape Town, aerjagerjacquez [AB]

7. Barbara Perri, Saclay, BarbaraPerri [AB]

8. Andrey Beresnyak, NRL, beresnyak (git) [AB]

9. Betsy Hernandez, American Museum of Natural History, betsyhern (git) [AB]

10. Can Evirgen, ccevirgen [FG]

11. Edward Liverts, Ben Gurion Univ, eliverts [AB,*]

12. Fabio Del Sordo, Yale, fadiesis [AB]

13. Feng Chen, fchen31 [JW?]

Older Entries

1. Alex Yep, alexcyep [WL, not currently using the code]

2. Blake Tinoco, blakeatin [WL, not currently using the code,*]

3. Xujiang Wang, XujiangWang (UCL) [AB,jul-17,*]

4. Chris Gilbert, Univ Colorado, gilly027 [AB,*]

5. Glen R. Stewart, Univ Colorado, glenrstewart [AB,*]

6. Geoffroy Lesur, glesur [TH,AB?]

7. Lars Mattsson, Nordita, larsmat [DM,*] (svn)

8. Michael Schliephake michs [AB]

9. Miikka Väisälä, Aalto Univ., miikkavaisala (git) [MR]

10. Mohira Ashurova (Rassel), mohira1 [AB,*]

11. Oliver Gressel, NBI Copenhagen, ogressel [AB]

12. Karapet Karapetian. pulsarkaro [WL, not currently using the code,*]

13. Rainer Arlt, Potsdam, rainer

14. Sean Snyder, SeanSnyder132 [WL]
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15. JianNan Liu, Taiyuan University of Technology, tyut441 (svn) [AB]

16. Ming-Yang Cui, Purple Mountain Observatory/Nanjing, cui-mingyang [AB]

The initials of mentors are added at the end of the line. The mentors are responsible for following the
check-ins of their mentees. Some of the mentees may by now have become mentors themselves.
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